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Fencers (all, structured order - 32 fencers)
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fencer number name and first name country team date of birth
35 BAEZA Marta ESP ESPAGNE 2/3/1992
28 BETEGON M.Teresa ESP ESPAGNE 2/10/1996
34 MARZAL Andrea ESP ESPAGNE 25/9/1992
36 PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP ESPAGNE 24/1/1994

8 BOUDAD Kenza FRA FRANCE 21/8/1994
21 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA FRANCE 31/12/1993

6 BOULAY Beline FRA FRANCE 13/9/1992
27 CHAPUIS Amandine FRA FRANCE 30/8/1993
18 BUEHRLE Jasmin GER ALLEMAGNE 15/1/1993
23 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER ALLEMAGNE 25/1/1996
20 KUSIAN Judith GER ALLEMAGNE 20/7/1995
14 MUSCH Anja GER ALLEMAGNE 16/8/1993
30 KATONA Renta HUN HONGRIE 17/11/1994
29 LASZLO Luca HUN HONGRIE 3/7/1994

1 MARTON Anna HUN HONGRIE 15/3/1995
3 VARHELYI Kata HUN HONGRIE 14/3/1993

33 BALDINI Benedetta ITA ITALIE 15/5/1993
25 FONDI Camilla ITA ITALIE 16/12/1994

9 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA ITALIE 24/4/1992
16 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA ITALIE 22/3/1992
19 DROZDZ Kinga POL POLOGNE 6/9/1994
15 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika POL POLOGNE 23/7/1992

7 WATOR Angelika POL POLOGNE 19/2/1994
17 WATORA Martyna POL POLOGNE 10/2/1992

2 EGORIAN Yana RUS RUSSIE 20/12/1993
12 KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUS RUSSIE 10/4/1992
13 RIDEL Mariya RUS RUSSIE 11/3/1993

5 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS RUSSIE 16/12/1994
10 CHUDIKOVA Lera UKR UKRAINE 18/2/1992

3 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR UKRAINE 24/4/1993
11 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR UKRAINE 22/6/1992
22 SEMENKO Maryna UKR UKRAINE 8/1/1993
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 8 teams)

page 1/1

fencer number name country
19 (2 5 12) RUSSIE RUS

24 (3 10 11) UKRAINE UKR
33 (1 3 29) HONGRIE HUN
35 (6 8 21) FRANCE FRA

39 (7 15 17) POLOGNE POL
50 (9 16 25) ITALIE ITA

52 (14 18 20) ALLEMAGNE GER
97 (28 34 35) ESPAGNE ESP
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1 RUSSIE RUS

Tableau de 8

8 ESPAGNE ESP    45/20

5 POLOGNE POL

4 FRANCE FRA    45/39

3 HONGRIE HUN

6 ITALIE ITA    45/41

7 ALLEMAGN GER

2 UKRAINE UKR    45/36

RUSSIE

Demi-finales

FRANCE
   45/34

HONGRIE

UKRAINE
   45/32

RUSSIE

Finale

UKRAINE

   45/37
RUSSIE

FRANCE

Troisième place

HONGRIE    45/34
HONGRIE
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1 ESPAGNE ESP

Tableau 5-8 de 4

4 POLOGNE POL    45/26

3 ITALIE ITA

2 ALLEMAGN GER    45/37

POLOGNE

5e place

ITALIE
   45/43
POLOGNE

ESPAGNE

7e place

ALLEMAGN    45/20
ALLEMAGN
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 teams)
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ranking name country
1 RUSSIE RUS
2 UKRAINE UKR
3 HONGRIE HUN
4 FRANCE FRA
5 POLOGNE POL
6 ITALIE ITA
7 ALLEMAGNE GER
8 ESPAGNE ESP
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Referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
BRAINE Gildas B GBR 0 2 1
GERGACZ Laszlo B HUN 0 1 1
LAHOTSKA Maksim B BLR 0 3 0
PAGHIEV Mihail B MDA 0 3 0
SAINIS Christos B GRE 0 1 2
SANDU Constantin B ROU 0 1 2
SENER Halim B TUR 0 1 2
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 0 2 1
ZELIKOVICS Semjons P LAT 0 2 1
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Tableau de 8

ESPAGNE   -   RUSSIE

The scor
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Name

MARZAL Andrea

BETEGON M.Teresa

BAEZA Marta

MARZAL Andrea

BAEZA Marta

BETEGON M.Teresa

BAEZA Marta

MARZAL Andrea

BETEGON M.Teresa

Name

EGORIAN Yana

RIDEL Mariya

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta

RIDEL Mariya

EGORIAN Yana

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta

RIDEL Mariya

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta

EGORIAN Yana

FRANCE   -   POLOGNE
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5

7

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

2

8

5

5

5

5

5

5

The scor

4

10

14

18

22

25

28

34

39

Hits

4

6

4

4

4

3

3

6

5

Name

BOUDAD Kenza

BOUDIAF Saoussen

BOULAY Beline

BOUDAD Kenza

BOULAY Beline

BOUDIAF Saoussen

BOULAY Beline

BOUDAD Kenza

BOUDIAF Saoussen

Name

WATORA Martyna

DROZDZ Kinga

WATOR Angelika

DROZDZ Kinga

WATORA Martyna

WATOR Angelika

DROZDZ Kinga

WATOR Angelika

WATORA Martyna
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Tableau de 8

ITALIE   -   HONGRIE

The scor

4

8

12

20

25

30

35

40

41

Hits

4

4

4

8

5

5

5

5

1

The scor

5

10

15

19

22

25

26

37

45

Hits

5

5

5

4

3

3

1

11

8

Name

NAVARRIA Caterina

FONDI Camilla

PETRAGLIA Martina

FONDI Camilla

NAVARRIA Caterina

PETRAGLIA Martina

FONDI Camilla

PETRAGLIA Martina

NAVARRIA Caterina

Name

VARHELYI Kata

MARTON Anna

LASZLO Luca

VARHELYI Kata

LASZLO Luca

MARTON Anna

KATONA Renta

VARHELYI Kata

MARTON Anna

UKRAINE   -   ALLEMAGNE

The scor
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Name

KRAVATSKA Olena

CHUDIKOVA Lera

KOMASHCHUK Alina

CHUDIKOVA Lera

KRAVATSKA Olena

KOMASHCHUK Alina

CHUDIKOVA Lera

KOMASHCHUK Alina

KRAVATSKA Olena

Name

BUEHRLE Jasmin

MUSCH Anja

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

BUEHRLE Jasmin

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

MUSCH Anja

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

BUEHRLE Jasmin

MUSCH Anja



European Cadet Championships

Women's Sabre Junior Team

Porec 9 3 2012

page 1/2

Demi-finales

FRANCE   -   RUSSIE

The scor
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Name

BOUDAD Kenza

BOULAY Beline

BOUDIAF Saoussen

BOULAY Beline

BOUDAD Kenza

BOUDIAF Saoussen

CHAPUIS Amandine

BOUDIAF Saoussen

BOUDAD Kenza

Name

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta

EGORIAN Yana

RIDEL Mariya

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta

RIDEL Mariya

EGORIAN Yana

RIDEL Mariya

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta

EGORIAN Yana

UKRAINE   -   HONGRIE

The scor
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Name

KRAVATSKA Olena

CHUDIKOVA Lera

KOMASHCHUK Alina

CHUDIKOVA Lera

KRAVATSKA Olena

KOMASHCHUK Alina

CHUDIKOVA Lera

KOMASHCHUK Alina

KRAVATSKA Olena

Name

MARTON Anna

VARHELYI Kata

LASZLO Luca

MARTON Anna

LASZLO Luca

VARHELYI Kata

LASZLO Luca

MARTON Anna

VARHELYI Kata
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Finale

UKRAINE   -   RUSSIE
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Name

KOMASHCHUK Alina

CHUDIKOVA Lera

KRAVATSKA Olena

CHUDIKOVA Lera

KOMASHCHUK Alina

KRAVATSKA Olena

SEMENKO Maryna

KRAVATSKA Olena

KOMASHCHUK Alina

Name

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta

EGORIAN Yana

RIDEL Mariya

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta

RIDEL Mariya

EGORIAN Yana

SUKHOVA Tatiana

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta

EGORIAN Yana
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Troisième place

HONGRIE   -   FRANCE

The scor
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Name

MARTON Anna

LASZLO Luca

VARHELYI Kata

LASZLO Luca

MARTON Anna

VARHELYI Kata

LASZLO Luca

VARHELYI Kata

MARTON Anna

Name

BOUDIAF Saoussen

BOUDAD Kenza

BOULAY Beline

BOUDIAF Saoussen

BOULAY Beline

BOUDAD Kenza

BOULAY Beline

BOUDIAF Saoussen

BOUDAD Kenza
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

POLOGNE   -   ESPAGNE
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Name

WATORA Martyna

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika

WATOR Angelika

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika

WATORA Martyna

WATOR Angelika

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika

WATOR Angelika

WATORA Martyna

Name

MARZAL Andrea

BETEGON M.Teresa

PEREZ CUENCA Celia

MARZAL Andrea

PEREZ CUENCA Celia

BETEGON M.Teresa

PEREZ CUENCA Celia

BAEZA Marta

BETEGON M.Teresa

ALLEMAGNE   -   ITALIE
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Name

MUSCH Anja

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

BUEHRLE Jasmin

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

MUSCH Anja

BUEHRLE Jasmin

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

BUEHRLE Jasmin

MUSCH Anja

Name

FONDI Camilla

PETRAGLIA Martina

BALDINI Benedetta

FONDI Camilla

BALDINI Benedetta

PETRAGLIA Martina

NAVARRIA Caterina

FONDI Camilla

PETRAGLIA Martina
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5e place

ITALIE   -   POLOGNE

The scor
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Name

PETRAGLIA Martina

FONDI Camilla

BALDINI Benedetta

PETRAGLIA Martina

BALDINI Benedetta

FONDI Camilla

BALDINI Benedetta

PETRAGLIA Martina

NAVARRIA Caterina

Name

WATORA Martyna

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika

WATOR Angelika

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika

WATORA Martyna

WATOR Angelika

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika

WATOR Angelika

WATORA Martyna
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7e place

ALLEMAGNE   -   ESPAGNE
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Name

BUEHRLE Jasmin

MUSCH Anja

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

BUEHRLE Jasmin

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

MUSCH Anja

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

BUEHRLE Jasmin

MUSCH Anja

Name

BETEGON M.Teresa

MARZAL Andrea

PEREZ CUENCA Celia

MARZAL Andrea

BETEGON M.Teresa

PEREZ CUENCA Celia

BAEZA Marta

PEREZ CUENCA Celia

BETEGON M.Teresa
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